
1L 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL C. D. A. (PENSIONS), ALLAHABAD 

PAY-SCALE 

NAME 

CORRIGENDUM P.P.0. NO 

ThS OFFICE ORIGINAL P.P.O. NO. 

BY CORRIG�NDUM P.P.O. NO. 

EX NO. 

0900-15-0960-20-1120 

KECORDS 

NOTIFYING 

VYANKAT BARGE 

02739093W 

MLI 

RANK 

S/R/MODP/010488/2003 

SC/013575/83 

SEPOY 

NAME OF SPOUSE: KUSUM 

AGE OF SPOUSE 48 VEARS. 

RUPEES 

(NOTIONAL AS ON 1.1.86) 

ORIGINAL(P.D.O. SUU, 

SC/040829/84 

NOTIONAL PAY DETAILS AS ON 1.1.86 
960 CLASS PAY Rs 13 

BASIC PAY Rs 

GROSS PENSION REVISED & 
CONSOLIDATED WEF 1.1.96 Rs 

RUPEES ONE THOUSAND THO HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE ONLY. 

PENSIONARY AWARDS IN RESPECT OF 

iS FURTHÆR AMENDED AS UNDER 

BANK OF INDIA 

IF NOT RESTORED, WILL CONTINUE TO BE DEDUCTED 

(AMDUNT COMMUTED 

TILL RESTORATIUN cF cOMMUTATION OF PENSION) 

QS 150307(YYMMDD) 

AS AMENDED 

ENHANCED RATE OF REVISED CONSOLIDATED ORDINARY FAMLY 

1275 PENSIUNunagND TMn HUNDRED SEVENTY FI VE DNLY 
RUPEES ONE 

GROUP D 

E OF REVISED 
CONSOLIDATED ORDINARY FAMILY 

NORTAN3 RS127R. PENSION 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE ONLY . 

BANK ATC NU, 

SATARA 

years from the 
i payable for 

The Erhaned Pension 

1lowing the date of death orupto 31/03/2014 whichever is earlier, 

MAHARASHTRA 

1275 

OTHER ENTRIES 
AND-INSTRUCTIONS ON ORIGINAL PPO REMAIN UNCHANGED 

PLACE AND CHANNEL OF PMENT 

Important: Please see instructions overleaf before making any payment 

COPY TO 

PRATAPGANJ PETH PB N0 207 SATARA 

(THROUGH OFFICER INCHARGE RECORDS) 

TI007TOB6 

date f 

ON 

'elfare 
e 

hereby 
PPO. 

FOA CDA (PENSYONS) 

Cle 

For STATE BANK OF INDIA 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

